
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

4-Jul Fri PETTY THIEF Samammish July 4th Celebration

5-Jul Sat PETTY THIEF Eagle Haven Winery

10-Jul Thu PETTY THIEF Snoqualmie Summer Concert

11-Jul Fri PETTY THIEF Moses Lake Concert

12-Jul Sat PETTY THIEF Tsilian Cellers, Lake Chelan

15-Jul Tue JUST ONE LOOK & KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Trilogy Redmond

17-Jul Thu KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysvills

19-Jul Sat FREE RAIN Climate Pledge Arena, Seattle

23-Jul Wed PETTY THIEF Bainbridge Summer Concerts

25-Jul Fri NOT AVAILABLE

27-Jul Sun PETTY THIEF Tulalip Casino, Marysville

31-Jul Thu THE REMEDY Tipsy Canyon Vineyards, Manson

1-Aug Fri THE REMEDY Wine Girlz, Manson

2-Aug Sat THE REMEDY Van Arnam Vineyards

3-Aug Sun TAYLOR MADE (Sound) Ten Trails, Black Diamond

5-Aug Tue FREE RAIN Private Party

8-Aug Fri JUST ONE LOOK Jazzbones, Tacoma

9-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF & BELL BOTTOM BLUES Private Event, Poulsbo

12-Aug Tue FREE RAIN TBD

15-Aug Fri REAR VIEW MIRROR Private Event, Redmond (Unconfirmed)

16-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Snohomish Brewfest

17-Aug Sun FREE RAIN Private Party

20-Aug Wed PETTY THIEF The Outskirts, Yakima

21-Aug Thu PETTY THIEF Tipsy Canyon Vineyards, Manson

22-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Chelan Ridge Winery

23-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Circle 5 Winery, East Wenatchee

24-Aug Sun JUST ONE LOOK Bartleson Winery, Mt. Vernon

29-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Yakima Country Club

30-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Van Arnam Vineyards

9/8 - 9/12 NOT AVAILABLE

4-Sep Thu PETTY THIEF Millers Carnation, Carnation (tentative)

13-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF Clearwater Casino, Suquamish (Tentative)

9/24 - 9/29 NOT AVAILABLE

3-Oct Fri REAR VIEW MIRROR Covington Cellars, Woodinville

4-Oct Sat RUMOR Union Hill Cider Co, East Wenatchee

5-Oct Sun PETTY THIEF Brews on the Bridge

17-Oct Fri NOT AVAILABLE

19-Oct Sun KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Tulalip Casino, Marysville

24-Oct Fri PETTY THIEF The Cove, Lynnwood

25-Oct Sat RECKLESS Bakes Place, Bellevue

26-Oct Sun RECKLESS Tulalip Casino, Marysville

1-Nov Sat PETTY THIEF The Brick, Roslyn

7-Nov Fri GEORGEFEST Triple Door, Seattle (two shows)

21-Nov Fri PETTY THIEF Everett Historic Theater

25-Dec NOT AVAILABLE
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